Notes
Type
Project
Vertical shown
10 5/8”
2 7/16”
3 1/8”
CLOSED BOOKSconceTranquilityMRI

1 / 7 File Name:BCSCTQMRI.SPEC_
June 28, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Ordering Guide
DC
FINISH VOLTAGE
AMW antimicrobial white DC 24V (CV) low voltage
AMA antimicrobial aluminum paint
C custom*
* Consult factory for NSF With remote driver
Provided with 50 ft cord, DO NOT CUT.
Luminaire is only compatible with components
specified for Remote power supply enclosure. See
the spec sheet here.
BCSCTQMRI 90 40
PRODUCT ID NOMINAL LENGTH MOUNTING ORIENTATION IMAGE * CRI COLOR TEMP.
BCSCTQMRI Sconce Closed Book 12 12’’ H horizontal
PLEASE CLICK HERE TO
PROCEED TO IMAGE
SELECTION CATALOGUE
(INSERT CODE IN PLACE)
90 90 CRI 40 4000 K
MRI Tranquility series 24 24’’ V vertical
36 36’’
+TQC(#) custom image*
* Provide your own image (must be
150 dpi at 100% image size). For
multiple images specify as TQC(01),
TQC(02).....etc.
•	 MRI Tranquility sconces integrate nature-inspired
graphics to create a calm and relaxing environment in
an otherwise stressful situation
•	 CCT 4000K
•	 Detachable backplate for quick-disconnect
•	 Horizontal or vertical orientation, surface mounting in
multiple lengths
•	 Shallow depth - 3 1/8" - exceeds ADA compliance
•	 Non-ferrous materials
Remote power supply ordered separately.
See Remote Power supply spec sheet.
TYPICAL INPUT WATTS
8 W/ft
LIGHT GUIDE
High precision light guide made of PMMA material, allows
distribution of controlled light in all 3-dimensions to put light on
both vertical and horizontal planes within the space.  Patented
lightguide design featuring molecular optics and precision-cou-
pled optic components yield a high efficiency luminaire.
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Extruded aluminum (0.075" nominal)
End Cap Die cast aluminum (0.10" nominal)
Top Covers Extruded aluminum (0.075" nominal)
Smooth Lens Uniform acrylic lens, image printed on inside
lens surface. which keeps it protected from
cleaning solutions and scratches
Specification sheets for wall mounted Sconce luminaires are
available at: www.axislighting.com under 'Downloads' tab.
LED SYSTEM
CRI &CCT 90 CRI & 4000K have been selected as the color
options that most enhance the broad spectrum
range within the Tranquility graphics series that
will apply to this luminaire
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen
maintenance in 25°C ambient temperature,
in compliance with IES LM-80 testing